=	=
Ξ	=
=	-
	=
Ξ	=
	_
7	
=	
Ξ	
Ξ	
=	<u></u>
Ξ	_
	=
•	
•	
	<u> </u>
Ξ	<u> </u>
=	
=	
Ξ	
Ξ	
=	
Ξ	_
Ξ	=
	=
=	
	=
▆	
_	_
Ξ	

	C FINANCING STATEMENT AMEI	NDMENT						
	NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) me: Wolters Kluwer Lien Solutions Phone: 800-33	31-3282 Fax: 8	18-662-414	1				
В.	E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) uccfilingreturn@wolterskluwer.com							
C.	SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	23814 - 23814	4-WELLS					
	Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071	74838	013	202004200		4 \$43.00		
١.	Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ALAL FIXTU	iRF .	Sustan CU	ty Judge of	4 \$43.00 Probate, AL PM FILED/CERT		
Įί	——————————————————————————————————————	,		THE ABOVE		OD EU NIO OFFIO	\ -	- 014 14
	File with: Shelby, AL INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 151021000366990 10/21/2015 CC AL Shell	by		1b. This FINANCING (or recorded) in the	STATEMENT AN	OR FILING OFFICE MENDMENT is to be form UCC3Ad) and provident	filed [for	record]
2. [TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement Statement	identified above is	s terminated wi	i in a second	سالسا إسائلها الأالا	Tr		
3. [ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also in				me of Assignor in	item 9		
4.	CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement continued for the additional period provided by applicable la		with respect to	the security interest(s) of S	Secured Party au	thorizing this Continua	ation St	atement is
5. [PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:							_
	Check <u>one</u> of these two boxes: This Change affects Debtor <u>or</u> Secured Party of record	AND Check one CHANG item 6a		address: Complete A	DD name: Compl a or 7b, <u>and</u> item	ete item DELETE 7c to be dele		Give record name em 6a or 6b
6. C	URRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Infor	mation Change -	provide only <u>or</u>	e name (6a or 6b)	t			
0 D	6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME PC SWEET HOME BAMA, LLC							
OR	6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		FIRST PERSOI	NAL NAME	ADDITIO	DNAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S	3)	SUFFIX
7. C	HANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment of	r Party Information Cha	ange - provide only	one name (7a or 7b) (use exact, f	full name; do not omit	modify, or abbreviate any p	art of the	Debtor's name)
	7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME							
OR	7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		<u> </u>			<u>. </u>		
	INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME					-		
	INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	_						SUFFIX
7c.	MAILING ADDRESS		CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE		COUNTRY
8. [COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four	hoves: ADD	collateral	DELETE collateral	DESTATE	covered collateral		SSIGN collateral
_	Indicate collateral: AN # 883100522	DOXESADL	Collateral	LI DELETE COMMETAI	L KESIMIE	covered collaterar	L_3 A	SSIGN Collateral
SE	E EXHIBIT A LEGAL DESCRIPTION ATTACHED	HERETO AN	D INCORPO	RATED HEREIN BY 1	THIS REFERI	FNCE		
	1							•
	AME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORI this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here		NDMENT: P	• — •	r 9b) (name of As	ssignor, if this is an As	signmer	nt)
••	9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME * WILMINGTON TRUST, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF THE SECOND	CIATION, AS	TRUSTEE	FOR THE BENEFI				
OR	9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		FIRST PERSON	·		NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S		SUFFIX
10.	OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: P	C SWEET HO	ME BAMA,	LLC	<u>I</u>			<u></u>

883100522

74838013

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS 11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form 20151021000366990 10/21/2015 CC AL Shelby 12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form 12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME ?
WILMINGTON TRUST, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, AS TRUSTEE FOR THE BENEFIT OF THE REGISTERED HOLDERS OF JPMBB COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE SECURITIES TRUST 2015-C33, COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE PASS-THROUGH CERTIFICATES, SERIES 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME 20200429000167350 2/4 \$43.00 FIRST PERSONAL NAME Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 04/29/2020 01:43:54 PM FILED/CERT ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor of record required for indexing purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item 13): Provide only one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name); see Instructions if name does not fit 13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME PC SWEET HOME BAMA, LLC 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX 14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): Debtor Name and Address: PC SWEET HOME BAMA, LLC - 1301 RIVERPLACE BLVD., SUITE 1900, JACKSONVILLE, FL 32207 Secured Party Name and Address: WILMINGTON TRUST, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, AS TRUSTEE FOR THE BENEFIT OF THE REGISTERED HOLDERS OF JPMBB COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE SECURITIES TRUST 2015-C33, COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE PASS-THROUGH CERTIFICATES, SERIES 2015-C33 - 1100 NORTH MARKET STREET, WILMINGTON, DE 19890 The complete information for Authorizer number 1 WILMINGTON TRUST, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, AS TRUSTEE FOR THE BENEFIT OF THE REGISTERED HOLDERS OF JPMBB COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE SECURITIES TRUST 2015-C33, COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE PASS-THROUGH CERTIFICATES, SERIES 2015-C33 1100 NORTH MARKET STREET WILMINGTON, DE 19890 15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: 17. Description of real estate: is filed as a fixture filing SEE ATTACHED. covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):

WILMINGTON TRUST, NATIONAL

File with: Shelby, AL

883100522

18. MISCELLANEOUS: 74838013-AL-117 23814 - 23814-WELLS FARGO CM

EXHIBIT "A"

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Lots 1 and 3, according to the survey of Colonial Promenade, Alabaster Survey, as recorded in Map Book 35, page 102A and 102B, in the Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama.

Together with rights, title and interest beneficial to the use and ownership of Lots 1 and 3 granted in the following documents:

Easements with covenants and restrictions affecting land as recorded in Instrument 20040507000243250 and First Amendment thereto recorded in Instrument 2004050700043260, in the Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama.

Declaration of Covenants, Conditions and Restrictions and Operating Agreements as recorded in Instrument 20100916000304710, Instrument 20050705000331870, Instrument 20050627000315620, Instrument 20051031000564260, Instrument 20050923000494710 and Instrument 20050907000460460, in the Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama.

Detention Facilities Maintenance Agreement as recorded in Instrument 20051013000534440, in the Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama.

Alabaster Development Agreement as recorded in Instrument 20050712000346700, in the Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama.

Declaration of Slope, Detention Pond and Construction Easement as recorded in Instrument 20040521000271360, in the Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama.

20200429000167350 3/4 \$43.00 20200429000167350 3/4 \$43.00 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 504/29/2020 01:43:54 PM FILED/CERT

EXHIBIT "A"

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Lots 1 and 3, according to the survey of Colonial Promenade, Alabaster Survey, as recorded in Map Book 35, page 102A and 102B, in the Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama.

Together with rights, title and interest beneficial to the use and ownership of Lots 1 and 3 granted in the following documents:

Easements with covenants and restrictions affecting land as recorded in Instrument 20040507000243250 and First Amendment thereto recorded in Instrument 2004050700043260, in the Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama.

Declaration of Covenants, Conditions and Restrictions and Operating Agreements as recorded in Instrument 20100916000304710, Instrument 20050705000331870, Instrument 20050627000315620, Instrument 20051031000564260, Instrument 20050923000494710 and Instrument 20050907000460460, in the Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama.

Detention Facilities Maintenance Agreement as recorded in Instrument 20051013000534440, in the Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama.

Alabaster Development Agreement as recorded in Instrument 20050712000346700, in the Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama.

Declaration of Slope, Detention Pond and Construction Easement as recorded in Instrument 20040521000271360, in the Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama.

20200429000167350 4/4 \$43.00 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 04/29/2020 01:43:54 PM FILED/CERT